South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:47:47 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0120 General Bill, By S.S. Martschink and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 15-78-30, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in the Tort
Claims Act, so as to include volunteer in the definition of employee; and Section 33-55-210, relating to the recovery for torts
against charitable organizations and licensed health care providers, so as to include nonprofit as well as charitable
organizations.

09/17/90
09/17/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
01/16/91
01/23/91
01/23/91
01/23/91
01/29/91
01/29/91
01/30/91
01/30/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-56

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-56

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
Committee amendment tabled SJ-18

Read second time SJ-20

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
Amended SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Page 1 of 1



