South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:47:47 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0120 General Bill, By S.S. Martschink and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 15-78-30, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in the Tort Claims Act, so as to include volunteer in the definition of employee; and Section 33-55-210, relating to the recovery for torts against charitable organizations and licensed health care providers, so as to include nonprofit as well as charitable organizations.

-		
09/17/90	Senate	Prefiled
09/17/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-56
01/08/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-56
01/16/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
01/23/91	Senate	Committee amendment tabled SJ-18
01/23/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
01/23/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
01/29/91	Senate	Amended SJ-29
01/29/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
01/30/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
01/30/91	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17